We are hereby inviting you to tender for the execution of the contract mentioned in the reference which involves
the realization of the following tasks:

3. A complete set of the Consultation File may be consulted and withdrawn against payment of a non-refundable
sum of sixty five thousand (65 000) francs CFA into the Regional Treasury of Bamenda, Ayaba street in
Bamenda II subdivision.

4. Your tender must include a bid bond of one million (1 000 000) Francs CFA, addressed to the Contracting
Authority (The Regional Delegate of Public Contracts for the North West) and must be submitted to the Regional